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Men / 5 / Middle B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Robert Wong508
American

14.900 15.100 14.60014.700 14.70015.400 89.400
1 2 1 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Luke Hammers516
Cal Sports

13.200 15.200 14.20014.600 14.70015.000 86.900
10 1 2T 9 2 2T 2 

2 

Jet Huie503
American

14.700 14.500 14.50014.400 14.90013.800 86.800
3 4T 4T 4T 6T 1 3 

3 

Isaac Jonutz550
Technique

14.000 14.600 14.50014.200 13.70014.000 85.000
7 3 7 4T 5 5 4 

4 

Sage Caddenhead513
Cal Sports

13.400 13.800 14.50014.600 13.60014.900 84.800
8 7 2T 4T 3 6 5 

5 

Cameron Anderson524
Extreme

14.800 13.200 14.65014.400 13.30014.100 84.450
2 9 4T 2 4 8 6 

6 

Jordan Owens509
Auburn

14.500 14.200 13.70014.100 12.40013.200 82.100
4 6 8 13T 9T 10T 7 

7 

Adam Pakman534
Liberty

13.100 13.000 14.30013.900 14.00013.700 82.000
11 10 9T 8 8 4 8 

8 

Charlie Swiencicki545
Santa Cruz

14.100 11.000 14.50013.300 13.50013.800 80.200
6 14 13 4T 6T 7 9 

9 

Anton Soloshenko553
Technique

12.900 14.500 13.80013.900 11.80013.200 80.100
12 4T 9T 12 9T 12T 10 

10 

Brenden Posner541
Oroville

13.300 12.500 14.00014.300 12.40013.200 79.700
9 11 6 10 9T 10T 11 

11 

Deven Martinez551
Technique

12.400 13.400 14.80013.000 13.10012.900 79.600
13 8 14 1 12 9 12 

12 

Matthew Michaels519
Cal Sports

14.300 11.600 13.90013.400 11.80012.400 77.400
5 13 11T 11 13 12T 13 

13 

Garrett Brenner547
Technique

11.700 11.700 13.40013.400 11.40011.100 72.700
14T 12 11T 15 15 14 14 

14 

Drew Strange538
Miyagi

11.700 8.000 13.7009.600 10.40012.000 65.400
14T 15 15 13T 14 15 15 

15 


